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0 �ªHJ?�XV¤6��e�?CdO���/?�XV?�g�QJ��KzQV��Z�g²�
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( XJ?!dOL�e���gcr�QV;c?�HUQfKog�d�KoXfd�dO?I¤6��KoQJ��ZMg	Zo�§QV;c?�XfKzQJ?�ZM�vK@rMXVZML�bPZo�2eRZ�gcgc?!e�QJ��ZMg4H��
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\M}/}v´�K¯eRZ�gcgc?IeRQJ��ZMg�>@Zz¤M?!H+��XVZM>

�¡QfH¬e���K�HJH
i
QVZPeR��KMHVH

i + 1
�a:<;c?«eRZ�gcgc?!e�QJ��ZMg�>�K�T	eRZMg�QV��g6Lc?�QVZ���g�eRXV?IK�H�?!HG�¡QfHSe���K�HJHG��dO?Ig�QV�¡�4?�X

Lcg�QJ���²��QaXJ?!KMef;c?!H¾QV;c?�;c��rM;c?!HUQSe���K�HJHI�
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class ← 1
date � last � drop ← nowº���� � ·�QV;c?�XV?���HGd�KzQVK¯QVZ�H�?Ig�d ¼ »
H�?Ig�dPb4KMef�M?�QVH
����dOXVZMb	��HSdO?RQV?Ie�QV?Id w �v·! 

date � last � drop ← now

class ← 1·" ¼ ���
class ← class + (date � last � drop − now)÷ (M ×

\�}/}
)���

class > N
w �v·! 

class ← N·" ¼ ���
·! ¼ º��	� � ·

s �$# » x � w � 
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e�XJZ�HJHJ?Id@m6T�QJXfKz��eSrM?�g�?�XfKzQJ?!d@m6T�}^~#�PeRZMg�gc?IeRQJ��ZMg�HI�2:<;c?Sm�KMg�dO�G��d6QJ;�Zo�²QV;c?�H�;�KMXJ?!d@����gc��dO?Ib4?Ig�dcH
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n
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0.5 × L

´YZ�X
1 × L
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m#?���gcr�K ¤zKoXVT6��gcr b�KoXfKo>@?�QJ?�X�Zo�¬QJ;c?

?�NOb4?IXJ��>@?�g�QI� :<;c?�]�®_�e�ZMgO��r�LcXfKzQJ��ZMg���H�QV;c?���ZM����Zz�G��gcr 2�:<;c?�XV?)KoXV? A;A eR��KMHVH�?!H���:<;c?)HJb�KMe���g�r
m#?RQU�ª?�?Ig�eR��KMHVH�?!HYm#?IeIKoL�HJ?aZo�²dO���/?�XV?�g�e���KoQJ��ZMg���H©e�ZMg�H�QVKMg�Q!�v:<;�?�XV?a��HªK�XfKzQV��Z�ZM�+*���gcZMQ¬A;A��+m#?RQU�ª?�?Ig
QV;c?���XfHUQaKMg�d�QV;c?���KMH�QSeR��KMHVH��

�³g�QV;c��H¬H�?�QSZo�+?RNOb#?�XV��>@?Ig�Q!´��ª?�¤zKoXVT�QJ;�?�g6Lc>«m#?�X
n
Zo�Ye�ZMgcgc?!e�QV��Z�g�HaKog4dPQV;c?���KzQV?�g�e�TPb�KMXVKM>¯¥

?�QJ?IX
L
�G:<;c��Ha��?IK�dcHGQVZPK���KoXVrM?�g6Lc>¯m4?IXaZo�YXV?IHJLc��QVHGZ�gc?«e�KMgcgcZMQ¬H�;�Zz� ?!KMHJ����TM�I@�?«;�K�¤�?�ef;cZ�HJ?�g	QJZ
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(n, L)
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lv��r��6��H�;cZz�aH¾QJ;�?�K�¤�?�XfKor�?ag6Lc>«m#?�X<Zo�§QJ��>�?IZMLOQfH<?RNOb#?�XV��?Ig�eR?!d�m6T�}²~#�Pe�ZMgcgc?!e�QV��Z�g�H��v��QG��HªZ�m�¤6��ZML�H
QV;�KzQ¾QJ;c?¬g�L�>«m#?�X¾ZM�^QJ��>@?�ZMLcQVHY��H©��Zz�ª?�X2�G��QJ;�]�®_GQJ;�KMg��G�¡QV;�\^]c®2�2:<;c��H©��H©Kog�?RNOb#?IeRQJ?Id���>@bcXVZz¤M?�¥
>@?Ig�QYZ�mOQVKM��g�?Id@m6T�QV;c?a>�KoXV�6��gcr�H�QJXfKzQV?�rMT��§��Q¾��H2��>@b4Z�X�QfKog�Q2QJZ�gcZMQJ?GQV;�KzQ2QV;c?ag6Lc>¯m4?IXYZo�/QJ��>@?�Z�LOQVH

Ï�à M Ï�)



}²~#�����������	�
����
����P]�®_ �

 0

 2

 4

 6

 8

 10

 12

 14

 16

 0  100  200  300  400  500  600

tim
eo

ut
s

experience

RED
EDS

 0

 0.5

 1

 1.5

 2

 2.5

 0  100  200  300  400  500  600

ra
pp

or
t E

D
S

/R
E

D

experience

lv��rMLcXV? �?22:ZMb 2Y �L�KMg�QV�¡QUTPZo�§QV��>@?IZMLOQfH����ªZoQJQJZ�>�22XfKzQV��Z�]c®v_I�M\^]c®2�

�G��QJ;	\^]c®�Z�Xª]c®v_G��H¾XV?���KzQV��¤�?���T«��Zz��m4?!e�KML�H�?S�©?aL4H�?CK�¤M?IXJT¯?R��eR��?�g�Qª¤M?�XfHJ��Z�g�ZM�ª}²~#���Àe�ZMg�HJ��dO?�XV��g�r
��Z�HVHªXJ?!eRZz¤�?�XVTO�¾�G;c��ef;���H<QV;c?«_
%²~65^¥³}²~#�P¤�?�XfH���ZMg§�

���$� � --�+6",�6&
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